
Linear Algebra
Tuesday, September 19, 2006

7:50 AM
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Vectors, Column Vectors
Wednesday, September 20, 2006

6:56 AM
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Identity Matrix, Variables

Thursday, September 21, 2006

6:58 AM
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Colon Operators, Subarrays
Friday, September 22, 2006
7:02 AM
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Entering Data

Tuesday, September 26, 2006

7:01 AM
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Plotting in MATLAB

Wednesday, September 27, 2006

6:59 AM
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Iterative Method (And the inception of If/Then, Book 2)

Thursday, September 28, 2006

6:58 AM
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If, Else, End

Friday, September 29, 2006
7:01 AM
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While, For, Check
Tuesday, October 03, 2006

7:00 AM
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There is an error in the slides on logical indexing.

If A is an array and B a logical array of the same 

size, then A(B) returns the values of A whose
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size, then A(B) returns the values of A whose

corresponding index in B is 1. The values are 

returned in COLUMN major format, not in row major

format as the lecture notes and our class example 

implied. For example:

A = [ 10 7 20 ;

19 9 18 ]

If B = A>10 then B is

[0 0 1;

1 0 1]

There are aces at indices 2, 5 and 6.

A(B) is [19;

20;

18]

Vana
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Arrays, solving probs
Wednesday, October 04, 2006

6:55 AM
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Ranges for all angles (sample prob)
Thursday, October 05, 2006

7:00 AM
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Exam review, Matlab Linear Algebra
Friday, October 06, 2006

6:58 AM
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Multiplying Matrices

Tuesday, October 10, 2006

7:04 AM
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Matrix Addition

Wednesday, October 11, 2006

7:01 AM
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Sum
Thursday, October 12, 2006

7:01 AM
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Matrices

Friday, October 13, 2006
7:00 AM
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Spanning Tree
Tuesday, October 17, 2006

7:06 AM
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MATLAB coding

Wednesday, October 18, 2006

7:03 AM
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MATLAB sorts
Thursday, October 19, 2006

7:03 AM
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For loop

Friday, October 20, 2006

7:04 AM
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System Consistency
Tuesday, October 24, 2006
7:09 AM

   2006.9.19 Page 53    



   2006.9.19 Page 54    



   2006.9.19 Page 55    



Matrix Transformations

Wednesday, October 25, 2006

7:02 AM

   2006.9.19 Page 56    



   2006.9.19 Page 57    



   2006.9.19 Page 58    



   2006.9.19 Page 59    



Transformations
Friday, October 27, 2006
7:28 AM
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Standard of Transformation
Tuesday, October 31, 2006

8:02 AM
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Domains, Codomains, Transformations

Wednesday, November 01, 2006

8:08 AM
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Determinants

Thursday, November 02, 2006

8:03 AM
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Encryption Key

Friday, November 03, 2006
8:04 AM
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Vector Space, null Space
Tuesday, November 07, 2006

8:02 AM
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Vector math

Wednesday, November 08, 2006

8:00 AM
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Invertible matrix theorem

Thursday, November 09, 2006
8:03 AM
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Matrices
Thursday, November 09, 2006
8:03 AM
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Frequency, Time
Friday, November 10, 2006

8:02 AM
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Dot Product

Tuesday, November 14, 2006
8:04 AM
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Orthogonal Projections

Wednesday, November 15, 2006

8:03 AM
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Orthogonal Sets, Dot Products

Thursday, November 16, 2006
8:09 AM
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Orthogonal Vectors

Monday, November 20, 2006

8:01 AM
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Generating Orthogonal Basis

Tuesday, November 21, 2006
8:02 AM

   2006.9.19 Page 101    



   2006.9.19 Page 102    



   2006.9.19 Page 103    



Least Squares

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

8:04 AM
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Smallest error in set

Wednesday, November 29, 2006

8:08 AM
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